JVmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1
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Hope MS

AG Cox

PS Jones

Ayden Grifton MS
EB Aycock
Chicod

CM Eppes

Average Time Score

00:14:03.73
00:14:33.97
00:15:00.79
00:15:25.89
00:15:41.53
00:17:00.32
00:17:02.58
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25
52
80
99
114
174
176

Name Average Time Finishers
Greene County MS 00:15:37.51 4
GR Whitfield 00:20:58.14 4
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JVmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hope MS 00:14:03.73 13 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 441 Garrett Anderson 00:13:36.63 1
2 4 452  Ayden Hamilton 00:14:02.56 3
3 7 450 Thomas English 00:14:12.15 6
4 8 456  Wilson McCann 00:14:13.26 7
5 9 454  Caden LeNeave 00:14:14.04 8
6 11 443  Benjamin Barrett 00:14:26.87 (10)
7 13 453  Peyton Lake 00:14:40.60 (11)
2 AGCox 00:14:33.97 6 52
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 258 Shon Robinson 00:14:08.61 4
2 10 259 Matthew Winstead 00:14:23.57 9
3 15 251 Noah George 00:14:43.73 12
4 17 250 Connor Denius 00:14:46.40 13
5 18 257  Pranab Mitra 00:14:47.55 14
6 49 248  Caleb Baker 00:17:32.83 (40)
3 PSS Jones 00:15:00.79 7 80
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 474  Gabe Neiderhauser 00:13:52.25 2
2 21 470  Trey Hudson 00:14:55.65 15
3 22 471  Davis Jones 00:15:04.72 16
4 31 467 Lane Brown 00:15:35.08 23
5 32 477  Jacob Spivey 00:15:36.24 24
6 33 478  Oliver Thomas 00:15:42.95 (25)
7 39 468  Jacob Council 00:16:30.98 (31)
4  Ayden Grifton MS 00:15:25.89 16 99
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 224  Peel Maurie 00:15:11.06 17
2 27 220 Watson James 00:15:27.38 19
3 28 207 Hernandez-Lopez Alexis 00:15:28.42 20
4 29 211 Smith Cameron 00:15:28.65 21
5 30 208 Logan Amyette 00:15:33.95 22
6 40 212 Vaughn Cole 00:16:32.83 (32)
7 53 223  Sutton Mason 00:18:10.14 (44)
5 EB Aycock 00:15:41.53 9 114
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 278  Julius Jones 00:14:09.26 5
2 26 286 Jack West 00:15:25.09 18
3 36 275 Nicholas Gates 00:15:59.05 28
4 37 287  JT Williams 00:16:04.28 29
5 42 285 Samuel Vinson 00:16:49.99 34
6 44 282  James (Jack) Porter Acee 00:17:00.59 (35)
7 51 273  Seth Bright 00:17:52.70 (42)
6 Chicod 00:17:00.32 5 174
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 35 680 Jb Cleaton 00:15:52.32 27
2 38 685 Vann Marsal 00:16:28.34 30
3 41 683 Brandon Duncon 00:16:41.68 33
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JVmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

4 50 684 Cole Houston 00:17:50.60 4
5 52 682 Davis Thompson 00:18:08.67 43
7 CM Eppes 00:17:02.58 8 176
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 34 371  Caleb Grandy 00:15:48.52 26
2 45 378  TJ Ruffin 00:17:05.80 36
3 46 367 Rondy Bryant 00:17:21.95 37
4 47 365 Tucker Anderson 00:17:25.77 38
5 48 369 Bryce Dreyfus 00:17:30.88 39
6 56 372  Robert Hughes 00:18:43.36 (45)
7 63 374  Josh O'Bryan 00:20:28.62 (46)
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Individual Overall Results
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Cayden Ginn
Garrett Anderson
Gabe Neiderhauser
Ayden Hamilton
Shon Robinson
Julius Jones
Thomas English
Wilson McCann
Caden LeNeave
Matthew Winstead
Benjamin Barrett
Quinn Shiosaky
Peyton Lake
Declan Mullen
Noah George
Pierson Davis
Connor Denius
Pranab Mitra
Tucker Pridgen
Griff Brimhall
Trey Hudson
Davis Jones
Isaac Congleton
Peel Maurie

Matt Beaman
Jack West
Watson James
Hernandez-Lopez Alexis
Smith Cameron
Logan Amyette
Lane Brown
Jacob Spivey
Oliver Thomas
Caleb Grandy

Jb Cleaton
Nicholas Gates
JT Williams
Vann Marsal
Jacob Council
Vaughn Cole
Brandon Duncon
Samuel Vinson
J.T. Anderson
James (Jack) Porter Acee
TJ Ruffin

Rondy Bryant
Tucker Anderson
Bryce Dreyfus
Caleb Baker

Cole Houston
Seth Bright
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00:13:00.66
00:13:36.63
00:13:52.25
00:14:02.56
00:14:08.61
00:14:09.26
00:14:12.15
00:14:13.26
00:14:14.04
00:14:23.57
00:14:26.87
00:14:30.29
00:14:40.60
00:14:40.97
00:14:43.73
00:14:43.79
00:14:46.40
00:14:47.55
00:14:51.24
00:14:51.55
00:14:55.65
00:15:04.72
00:15:09.80
00:15:11.06
00:15:19.02
00:15:25.09
00:15:27.38
00:15:28.42
00:15:28.65
00:15:33.95
00:15:35.08
00:15:36.24
00:15:42.95
00:15:48.52
00:15:52.32
00:15:59.05
00:16:04.28
00:16:28.34
00:16:30.98
00:16:32.83
00:16:41.68
00:16:49.99
00:16:58.85
00:17:00.59
00:17:05.80
00:17:21.95
00:17:25.77
00:17:30.88
00:17:32.83
00:17:50.60
00:17:52.70

Chip Time Team

Greene County MS
Hope MS

PS Jones

Hope MS

AG Cox

EB Aycock

Hope MS

Hope MS

Hope MS

AG Cox

Hope MS

Greene County MS
Hope MS

Hope MS

AG Cox

Hope MS

AG Cox

AG Cox

Hope MS

Hope MS

PS Jones

PS Jones

Hope MS

Ayden Grifton MS
Greene County MS
EB Aycock
Ayden Grifton MS
Ayden Grifton MS
Ayden Grifton MS
Ayden Grifton MS
PS Jones

PS Jones

PS Jones

CM Eppes
Chicod

EB Aycock

EB Aycock
Chicod

PS Jones

Ayden Grifton MS
Chicod

EB Aycock

Hope MS

EB Aycock

CM Eppes

CM Eppes

CM Eppes

CM Eppes

AG Cox

Chicod

EB Aycock
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Davis Thompson
Sutton Mason
Watson Will
Matthew Rushing
Robert Hughes
Austin Willets
Deshawn Folks
Jackson Hart
James Alligood
Mills Daniel
Smith Kolby
Josh O'Bryan
Aiden Grabrill
Dylan Castro
Medina Jorge
Madigan Grant
Chavis Michael
Myers Auggie
Owen Harde
Thomas Keeter
Lane Cameron

K
6th
6th
6th
8th
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6th
6th
8th
6th
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6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
8th
7th
8th
6th
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00:18:08.67
00:18:10.14
00:18:11.18
00:18:31.00
00:18:43.36
00:18:50.33
00:18:58.86
00:19:40.08
00:19:42.45
00:19:58.62
00:20:07.55
00:20:28.62
00:21:39.68
00:22:04.31
00:22:14.13
00:22:16.12
00:22:44.67
00:22:59.27
00:23:09.96
00:23:15.48
00:26:52.43

Chicod

Ayden Grifton MS
Ayden Grifton MS
EB Aycock

CM Eppes

GR Whitfield
Ayden Grifton MS
Greene County MS
GR Whitfield
Ayden Grifton MS
Ayden Grifton MS
CM Eppes

CM Eppes

GR Whitfield
Ayden Grifton MS
Ayden Grifton MS
Ayden Grifton MS
Ayden Grifton MS
EB Aycock

GR Whitfield
Ayden Grifton MS
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