Team (	Overall Results		
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>
1	Hope MS	00:14:03.73	25
2	AG Cox	00:14:33.97	52
3	PS Jones	00:15:00.79	80
4	Ayden Grifton MS	00:15:25.89	99
5	EB Aycock	00:15:41.53	114
6	Chicod	00:17:00.32	174
7	CM Eppes	00:17:02.58	176

non-Scoring Teams									
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>							
Greene County MS	00:15:37.51	4							
GR Whitfield	00:20:58.14	4							

Place 1	Team Name								
1			Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score						
	Hope MS				00:14:03.73	13	25		
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score		
	1	2	441	Garrett Anderson		00:13:36.63	1		
	2 4		452	Ayden Hamilton		00:14:02.56	3		
	3	7	450	Thomas English		00:14:12.15	6		
	4	8	456	Wilson McCann		00:14:13.26	7		
	5	9	454	Caden LeNeave		00:14:14.04	8		
	6	11	443	Benjamin Barrett		00:14:26.87	(10)		
	7	13	453	Peyton Lake		00:14:40.60	(11)		
2	AG Cox				00:14:33.97	6	52		
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score		
	1	5	258	Shon Robinson		00:14:08.61	4		
	2	10	259	Matthew Winstead		00:14:23.57	9		
	3	15	251	Noah George		00:14:43.73	12		
	4	17	250	Connor Denius		00:14:46.40	13		
	5	18	257	Pranab Mitra		00:14:47.55	14		
	6	49	248	Caleb Baker		00:17:32.83	(40)		
3	PS Jones				00:15:00.79	7	80		
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>		
	1	3	474	Gabe Neiderhauser		00:13:52.25	2		
	2	21	470	Trey Hudson		00:14:55.65	15		
	3	22	471	Davis Jones		00:15:04.72	16		
	4	31	467	Lane Brown		00:15:35.08	23		
	5	32	477	Jacob Spivey		00:15:36.24	24		
	6	33	478	Oliver Thomas		00:15:42.95	(25)		
	7	39	468	Jacob Council		00:16:30.98	(31)		
4	Ayden Grifton MS				00:15:25.89	16	99		
	<b>Team Position</b>	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>		
	1	24	224	Peel Maurie		00:15:11.06	17		
	2	27	220	Watson James		00:15:27.38	19		
	3	28	207	Hernandez-Lopez Alexis		00:15:28.42	20		
	4	29	211	Smith Cameron		00:15:28.65	21		
	5	30	208	Logan Amyette		00:15:33.95	22		
	6	40	212	Vaughn Cole		00:16:32.83	(32)		
	7	53	223	Sutton Mason		00:18:10.14	(44)		
5	EB Aycock				00:15:41.53	9	114		
	<b>Team Position</b>	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>		
	1	6	278	Julius Jones		00:14:09.26	5		
	2	26	286	Jack West		00:15:25.09	18		
	3	36	275	Nicholas Gates		00:15:59.05	28		
	4	37	287	JT Williams		00:16:04.28	29		
	5	42	285	Samuel Vinson		00:16:49.99	34		
	6	44	282	James (Jack) Porter Acee		00:17:00.59	(35)		
	7 Chicad	51	273	Seth Bright	00-47-00-00	00:17:52.70	(42)		
6	Chicod				00:17:00.32	5	174		
	Team Position	Overall Position		Name		Chip Time	Score		
	1	35	680	Jb Cleaton		00:15:52.32	27		
	_								
	2	38	685	Vann Marsal		00:16:28.34	30		
	2 3	38 41	685 683	Vann Marsal Brandon Duncon		00:16:28.34 00:16:41.68	30 33		

JVmaster - 2019 Middle School	<b>Championships</b>
-------------------------------	----------------------

	4	50	684	Cole Houston		00:17:50.60	41
	5	52	682	Davis Thompson		00:18:08.67	43
7	CM Eppes				00:17:02.58	8	176
	<b>Team Position</b>	<b>Overall Position</b>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	34	371	Caleb Grandy		00:15:48.52	26
	2	45	378	TJ Ruffin		00:17:05.80	36
	3	46	367	Rondy Bryant		00:17:21.95	37
	4	47	365	Tucker Anderson		00:17:25.77	38
	5	48	369	Bryce Dreyfus		00:17:30.88	39
	6	56	372	Robert Hughes		00:18:43.36	(45)
	7	63	374	Josh O'Bryan		00:20:28.62	(46)

## Individual Overall Results

muividuai	Overall	Nesui				
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	0	414	Cayden Ginn	8th	00:13:00.66	Greene County MS
2	1	441	Garrett Anderson	8th	00:13:36.63	Hope MS
3	2	474	Gabe Neiderhauser	6th	00:13:52.25	PS Jones
4	3	452	Ayden Hamilton	8th	00:14:02.56	Hope MS
5	4	258	Shon Robinson	8th	00:14:08.61	AG Cox
6	5	278	Julius Jones	7th	00:14:09.26	EB Aycock
7	6	450	Thomas English	8th	00:14:12.15	Hope MS
8	7	456	Wilson McCann	7th	00:14:13.26	Hope MS
9	8	454	Caden LeNeave	6th	00:14:14.04	Hope MS
10	9	259	Matthew Winstead	6th	00:14:23.57	AG Cox
11	(10)	443	Benjamin Barrett	6th	00:14:26.87	Hope MS
12	0	419	Quinn Shiosaky	6th	00:14:30.29	Greene County MS
13	(11)	453	Peyton Lake	6th	00:14:40.60	Hope MS
14	0	458	Declan Mullen	8th	00:14:40.97	Hope MS
15	12	251	Noah George	8th	00:14:43.73	AG Cox
16	0	449	Pierson Davis	6th	00:14:43.79	Hope MS
17	13	250	Connor Denius	7th	00:14:46.40	AG Cox
18	14	257	Pranab Mitra	6th	00:14:47.55	AG Cox
19	0	459	Tucker Pridgen	6th	00:14:51.24	Hope MS
20	0	446	Griff Brimhall	6th	00:14:51.55	Hope MS
21	15	470	Trey Hudson	6th	00:14:55.65	PS Jones
22	16	471	Davis Jones	8th	00:15:04.72	PS Jones
23	0	447	Isaac Congleton	6th	00:15:09.80	Hope MS
24	17	224	Peel Maurie	6th	00:15:11.06	Ayden Grifton MS
25	0	411	Matt Beaman	6th	00:15:19.02	Greene County MS
26	18	286	Jack West	7th	00:15:25.09	EB Aycock
27	19	220	Watson James	8th	00:15:27.38	Ayden Grifton MS
28	20	207	Hernandez-Lopez Alexis	8th	00:15:28.42	Ayden Grifton MS
29	21	211	Smith Cameron	8th	00:15:28.65	Ayden Grifton MS
30	22	208	Logan Amyette	6th	00:15:33.95	Ayden Grifton MS
31	23	467	Lane Brown	7th	00:15:35.08	PS Jones
32	24	477	Jacob Spivey	7th	00:15:36.24	PS Jones
33	(25)	478	Oliver Thomas	7th	00:15:42.95	PS Jones
34	26	371	Caleb Grandy	7th	00:15:48.52	CM Eppes
35	27	680	Jb Cleaton	K	00:15:52.32	Chicod
36	28	275	Nicholas Gates	7th	00:15:59.05	EB Aycock
37	29	287	JT Williams	6th	00:16:04.28	EB Aycock
38	30	685	Vann Marsal	K	00:16:28.34	Chicod
39	(31)	468	Jacob Council	7th	00:16:30.98	PS Jones
40	(32)	212	Vaughn Cole	8th	00:16:32.83	Ayden Grifton MS
41	33	683	Brandon Duncon	K	00:16:41.68	Chicod
42	34	285	Samuel Vinson	6th	00:16:49.99	EB Aycock
43	0	442	J.T. Anderson	7th	00:16:58.85	Hope MS
44	(35)	282	James (Jack) Porter Acee	6th	00:17:00.59	EB Aycock
45	36	378	TJ Ruffin	7th	00:17:05.80	CM Eppes
46	37	367	Rondy Bryant	6th	00:17:21.95	CM Eppes
47	38	365	Tucker Anderson	6th	00:17:25.77	CM Eppes
48	39	369	Bryce Dreyfus	6th	00:17:30.88	CM Eppes
49	(40)	248	Caleb Baker	7th	00:17:32.83	AG Cox
50	41	684	Cole Houston	K	00:17:50.60	Chicod
51	(42)	273	Seth Bright	8th	00:17:52.70	EB Aycock

52	43	682	Davis Thompson	K	00:18:08.67 Chicod	
53	(44)	223	Sutton Mason	6th	00:18:10.14 Ayden Grifton MS	•
54	0	229	Watson Will	6th	00:18:11.18 Ayden Grifton MS	:
55	0	283	Matthew Rushing	6th	00:18:31.00 EB Aycock	
56	(45)	372	Robert Hughes	8th	00:18:43.36 CM Eppes	
57	0	406	Austin Willets	7th	00:18:50.33 GR Whitfield	
58	0	216	Deshawn Folks	6th	00:18:58.86 Ayden Grifton MS	;
59	0	415	Jackson Hart	6th	00:19:40.08 Greene County MS	S
60	0	396	James Alligood	8th	00:19:42.45 GR Whitfield	
61	0	213	Mills Daniel	6th	00:19:58.62 Ayden Grifton MS	;
62	0	222	Smith Kolby	8th	00:20:07.55 Ayden Grifton MS	•
63	(46)	374	Josh O'Bryan	6th	00:20:28.62 CM Eppes	
64	0	370	Aiden Grabrill	6th	00:21:39.68 CM Eppes	
65	0	398	Dylan Castro	6th	00:22:04.31 GR Whitfield	
66	0	221	Medina Jorge	6th	00:22:14.13 Ayden Grifton MS	
67	0	218	Madigan Grant	6th	00:22:16.12 Ayden Grifton MS	•
68	0	226	Chavis Michael	7th	00:22:44.67 Ayden Grifton MS	•
69	0	209	Myers Auggie	8th	00:22:59.27 Ayden Grifton MS	•
70	0	276	Owen Harde	7th	00:23:09.96 EB Aycock	
71	0	401	Thomas Keeter	8th	00:23:15.48 GR Whitfield	
72	0	210	Lane Cameron	6th	00:26:52.43 Ayden Grifton MS	•